
Štieber Břetislav - Dostál Jan 12. ročník Předsilvestrovského turnaje

TTC Lhioty u P. - US St. Choceň Štieber Břetislav - Dostál Jan Č T Y Ř H R A  -  O P E N

Ducháčová Kateřina - Sazimová Adéla Nedomlel Lukáš - Kubica Milan 3:2 České Meziříčí 29.12.2017

Nedomlel Lukáš - Kubica Milan 3:0 Štieber Břetislav - Dostál Jan

Škalda Jan - Kovaříček Matěj 5-8. místo 3:1

Sokol Česká Skalice - SK Dobré Cibor Pavel - Pospíšil Pavel

Cibor Pavel - Pospíšil Pavel 3:0

KPST HK Štieber Břetislav - Dostál Jan

Loskot Václav - Schlappl Jaroslav          5-8. místo5-8. místo 3:1

Sokol Stěžery - DTJ HK Loskot Václav - Schlappl Jaroslav

Barták Zdeněk - Ducháč Milan 3:0 3. místo

TTC Nové Město n.M. Brzecki Pawel - Nowacki Olgierd

Frydrych Miroslav - Záloha Jan Frydrych Miroslav - Záloha Jan 3:1

Šklíba Jan - Šrámek Martin 3:1 Brzecki Pawel - Nowacki Olgierd 1. místo

Brzecki Pawel - Nowacki Olgierd 3:0 ŠTIEBER Břetislav

Slovan Broumov - Loko Meziměstí DOSTÁL Jan

Dax Ondřej - Divecký Filip 3:1

Jiskra Jaroměř Dax Ondřej - Divecký Filip

Hrubý Radek - Šimek Roman Hrubý Radek - Šimek Roman 3:0

Rákosník Vladimír - Bárta Tomáš W:0 Dax Ondřej - Divecký Filip

Trojan Luděk - Vlček Pavel Trojan Luděk - Vlček Pavel 5-8. místo 3:0

Červený Karel - Ječmínek Miroslav 3:0 Trojan Luděk - Vlček Pavel

Dlask Marek - Jirka Lukáš 3:0 2. místo

Sparta Praha - Sokol Přelouč Dax Ondřej - Divecký Filip

Ducháč Radek - Viesner Vojtěch 3:1

Baník Rtyně v P. - SK Dobré Ducháč Radek - Viesner Vojtěch

Galina Michal - Vlachynský Petr 3:1 3. místo

ČD Lesy ČR HK - Sokol Nový HK Ducháč Radek - Viesner Vojtěch

Borecká Kateřina - Zítko Pavel Borecká Kateřina - Zítko Pavel 5-8. místo 3:1

Bolek Jan - Černý Vít 3:0 Černohorský Jindřich - Pugzík Anton

Černohorský Jindřich - Pugzík Anton 3:0

Sokol České Meziříčí - DTJ HK

5-8. místo 3. místo 2. místo 1. místo

Kozák L., VR



Ú T Ě C H A 12. ročník Předsilvestrovského turnaje

Ducháčová Kateřina - Sazimová Adéla Č T Y Ř H R A  -  O P E N

SK Dobré 11-12. místo České Meziříčí 29.12.2017

Ducháčová Kateřina - Sazimová Adéla

Šklíba Jan - Šrámek Martin 13-16. místo 3:1 Ú T Ě C H A 
Hasiči Plotiště Šklíba Jan - Šrámek Martin

Rákosník Vladimír - Bárta Tomáš W:0

KPST HK - MED Sport HK Nedomlel Lukáš - Kubica Milan

Galina Michal - Vlachynský Petr 13-16. místo 3:2

ČD Lesy ČR HK - Sokol Nový HK Dlask Marek - Jirka Lukáš

Dlask Marek - Jirka Lukáš 3:0

Sparta Praha - Sokol Přelouč Nedomlel Lukáš - Kubica Milan

3:1

Nedomlel Lukáš - Kubica Milan 9. místo

Sokol Jaroměř-Josefov 2 - Čechie HK

Nedomlel Lukáš - Kubica Milan

Červený Karel - Ječmínek Miroslav 13-16. místo 3:0

Sokol Zbečník Červený Karel - Ječmínek Miroslav

Borecká Kateřina - Zítko Pavel 3:1 11-12. místo

Sokol České Meziříčí Frydrych Miroslav - Záloha Jan

Frydrych Miroslav - Záloha Jan 3:0

Sokol Mostek - Sokol Sršni Plchovice Frydrych Miroslav - Záloha Jan

Škalda Jan - Kovaříček Matěj 3:0 10. místo

Sokol Česká Skalice - SK Dobré Hrubý Radek - Šimek Roman

Hrubý Radek - Šimek Roman 3:2

Sokol Sršně Plchovice Hrubý Radek - Šimek Roman

Bolek Jan - Černý Vít 3:1

Hasiči Plotiště - Sokol Přelouč Hrubý Radek - Šimek Roman

13-16. místo 3:1

Barták Zdeněk - Ducháč Milan

TTC Nové Město n.M.

17-21. místo 13-16. místo 11-12. místo 10. místo 9. místo

Kozák L., VR


